Regionalliga Rheinland Senioren 2016/2017

Topspieler

Rang.

10

11

12

13

Spieler

Sascha Pfau |
601541 ]

Michael Fuchs

[ 502530 ]

Michael
Heerde |
701890 ]

Lorant Muth |
800011 ]

Rainer
Fuhlhage

Maille |
702935 ]

Thomas
Heesen |
702596 ]

Jean Marc
Fraipont |
702446 ]

Jorg Poetschki

702327

Hans-Gert

Gemiungt |
702682 ]

Richard Noll |
702599 ]

Michael

Pieters |
702509 ]

Andre

Eelgenhauer [
701506 ]

Kai Klosa |
701856 ]

Verein

SC Bonn-
Pennenfeld

SC Bonn-
Pennenfeld

Team
Cadillac
Eschweiler

SC
Turnhalle
Niederrhein

SC
Turnhalle
Niederrhein

PSV Wesel-
Lackhausen

Team
Cadillac
Eschweiler

PSV Wesel-
Lackhausen

SC Bonn-
Pennenfeld

Team
Cadillac
Eschweiler

Team
Cadillac
Eschweiler

PSV Wesel-
Lackhausen

SC Bonn-
Pennenfeld

Nat.

AK Spiel gew. verl. Satz g

u45

u45

u50

u35

50

u45

us5

50

50

u45

50

50

u45

12

10

10

10

12

12

31

10

21

12

11

18

17

15

Punkt

152

38

56

20

19

15

128

77

50

114

100

31

56

o Quote
100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
100%
90%

83%

83%

80%

80%

80%

75%

Eff.

100,00

33,33

16,67

16,67

8,33

8,33

67,50

34,72

34,72

53,33

53,33

26,67

56,25



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Till Burkholz |
702118 1]

Oliver
Gerhardts |
703263 ]

Ralf

Wartenberg |
702647 ]

Melanie Lowe

[ 702970 ]

Winfried
Schmidt |
702831 ]

Ralf Schubert

[ 702569 ]

Oliver Orlicki

[ 702053 ]

York

Hafenrichter |
1654 ]

Thomas
Hutmacher |
702286 ]

Jan Knauer |
2613 ]

Klaus Van den
Heuvel |
702888 ]

Friedhelm
Lutz |
703651 ]

Hans Joachim

Soldan [
702773 ]

Thomas

Scholkmann |
702821 ]

Wolfgang
Pelshenke |
702629 ]

Martin

Kapuszinski |
702588 ]

Squashclub
Bonn

1.SC
Velbert

Team
Cadillac
Eschweiler

1.SC
Velbert

TESPO
Bittgen
Neuss

SC
Turnhalle
Niederrhein

SC
Turnhalle
Niederrhein

SC
Turnhalle
Niederrhein

SC hot
socks
Miilheim

1.SC
Velbert

TESPO
Bittgen
Neuss

SRC
Schwelm-
Remscheid

SC
Turnhalle
Niederrhein

1.SC
Velbert

PSV Wesel-
Lackhausen

PSV Wesel-
Lackhausen

=

==

=

u50

145

u50

140

140

u45

u50

140

145

u3s

u50

us0

u45

u50

us5

u50

10

12

10

12

11

34

42

84

74

44

22

10

23

34

-14

21

75%

70%

67%

67%

67%

67%

67%

63%

60%

60%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

18,75

40,83

44,44

33,33

22,22

11,11

11,11

26,04

30,00

15,00

12,50

12,50

8,33

4,17

4,17

4,17



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Ralf Straka |
703555 ]

Holger
Rabenschlag |
702658 ]

Ludger
Schledorn |
702729 1]

Ralf Nagel |
702482 ]

Christian

Freibott |
702435 ]

Jorg Résch |
105774 1]

Bernd
Wychlacz |
702465 ]

Klaus Bucker

[ 700172 ]

Frank Gerlach

[ 703000 ]

Dirk Heumann

[ 702882 ]

Oliver Langer

[ 702148 ]

Klaus

Pilarczyk |
702056 ]

Matthis
Fuhrmann |
702365 ]

Ingo Lipa |
703413 ]

Artur
Sundermann

[ 702430 ]

Andreas
Schlingmann

[ 702895 ]

Joachim

1.SC
Velbert

TESPO
Biittgen
Neuss

PSV Wesel-
Lackhausen

1.SC
Velbert

1.SC
Velbert

TESPO
Biittgen
Neuss

1.SC
Velbert

SC
Turnhalle
Niederrhein

TESPO
Biittgen
Neuss

1.SC
Velbert

1.SC
Velbert

SC
Turnhalle
Niederrhein

SC
Turnhalle
Niederrhein

Team
Cadillac
Eschweiler

SC Bonn-
Pennenfeld

TESPO
Bittgen
Neuss

1.SC

u50

u50

us50

u50

u40

u40

us50

u3s

u45

u45

us0

usd5

u50

140

us5

us0

us5

12

10

10

12

10

-13

-10

-12

-50

-11

54

50%

42%

40%

40%

40%

38%

33%

33%

33%

33%

30%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

4,17

17,36

13,33

13,33

6,67

9,38

11,11

2,78

2,78

2,78

7,50

4,17

2,08

2,08

2,08

2,08

2,08



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Neitzke |
702498 ]

Michael
Sander |
702650 ]

Waldemar
Skoczek |
566 ]

Hans Jurgen
Mduller |
703050 ]

Adrian
Tannebaum |
702456 ]

Lutz Heinzen

[ 701976 ]

Pascal

Houdayer |
660 ]

Philipp Kronen

[ 702559 ]

Sabrina

Gerhardts |
702900 ]

Thorsten

Schmeer |
702372 1]

Guido Beissel

[ 703115 ]

Velbert

TESPO
Bittgen
Neuss

1.SC
Velbert

PSV Wesel-
Lackhausen

1.SC
Velbert

PSV Wesel-
Lackhausen

SC
Turnhalle
Niederrhein

SC
Turnhalle
Niederrhein

1.SC
Velbert

PSV Wesel-
Lackhausen

TESPO
Bittgen
Neuss

[T |

u45

us5

usd5

us5

u45

u45

u50

u35

u45

usd5

12

10

-13

-15

-12

-16

-84

-132

20%

17%

13%

13%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

1,67

2,78

1,04

1,04

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00



